PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 840,222.66 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 840,222.66 $0.00 $ 840,222.66 $10,082,671.97 $840,222.66 $9,242,449.31
August $ 840,222.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 840,222.66 $ 840,222.66 $0.00 $10,082,671.97 $1,680,445.32 $ 8,402,226.65
September $ 840,222.66 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 840,222.66 $ 840,222.66 $ 0.00 $10,082,671.97 $2,520,667.98 $ 7,562,003.99
October $ 840,222.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 840,222.66 $ 840,222.66 $0.00 $10,082,671.97 $ 3,360,890.64 $6,721,781.33
November $ 840,222.66 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 840,222.66 $ 840,222.66 $ 0.00 $10,082,671.97 $4,201,113.30 $5,881,558.67
December $ 924,551.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.70 $ 924,553.93 $ 840,222.66 $ 84,331.27 $ 10,251,329.07  $5,125,664.53 $ 5,125,664.54
January $ 854,277.42 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 7,746.02 $ 846,531.40 $ 924,553.93 -$ 78,022.53 $10,251,329.07  $5,979,941.95 $4,271,387.12
February $ 854,277.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 854,277.42 $ 846,531.40 $ 7,746.02 $ 10,251,329.07  $6,834,219.37 $3,417,109.70
March $ 854,277.42 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 854,277.42 $ 854,277.42 $ 0.00 $10,251,329.07 $7,688,496.79 $2,562,832.28
April $ 860,216.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 860,216.54 $ 854,277.42 $5,939.12 $10,269,146.40 $8,548,713.33 $1,720,433.07
May $ 860,216.54 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 418.05 $ 859,798.49 $ 860,216.54 -$ 418.05 $10,269,146.40  $ 9,408,929.87 $ 860,216.53
June $ 860,200.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$2.25 $ 860,197.88 $ 859,798.49 $ 399.39 $ 10,269,130.00 $10,269,130.00 $0.00
TOTALS : $10,269,130.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 8,163.62



